

NDPS Case No.20/2024

Order No 31 Dated 16.01.20

Today is fixed for hearing of bail applications filed by the accused persons namely Papai Dhara, Rudal singh and two others. All the Id. Advocates for the defense as well as prosecution are present. Respective bail applications are moved and heard in full. Due to want of time passing of order is kept reserved today. Fix.17/01/2025 for order regarding bail applications. C.D. be kept.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court Under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**