

NDPS Case No 20/2024

Order No.10 Dated: 08.10.2024

Today is fixed for report from Howrah District Correctional Home regarding compliance in respect of CCL Rahul Das @ Subrata Das is received which is kept with the record and another report regarding shifting of CCL Rahul Das @ Subrata Das regarding shifting of said CCL to a safe home also filed and kept with the record.

Todate i.e. 06.11.2024 for production of CCL Rahul Das @ Subrata Das before the Juvenile justice board, Howrah.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.
JO Code-WB00787**