

NDPS Case No 20/2024

Order No.14 Dated: 07.11.2024

Today is fixed for production & I/O report.

Four accused are not produced from JC as per intimation received..

None moves the bail application as fixed today.

For ends of justice and expeditious disposal of bail application matter be fixed on tomorrow.

Prosecution is informed to be present with CD on tomorrow.

Dictated & Corrected by me

**Judge, Special Court under
N.D.P.S Act, Howrah.**